FEDERATION AERONAUTIQUE INTERNATIONALE
GENERAL AVIATION COMMISSION

FINANCIAL REPORT FOR 2011

(up to 12™ October 2011)
Incomes

Sanction Fees (FAI ERFC 2011 - Dunakeszi — HUN)
Protest Fee (FAI ERFC 2011 - Dunakeszi — HUN)

Total incomes

Expenditures

Championships Medals 2011

ANR

President Gutmann — accommodation 2011

Returned deposit (FAI ERFC 2011 - Dunakeszi — HUN)
Total expenditures

Ballance

Opening ballance on 1st January 2011

Incomes

Expenditures

Total Ballance

Closing ballance on 12th October 2011

In Salzburg (Austria) 19th November 2011

Reported by Jiri DODAL

7.200,-
600,-

7.800,-

1.013,92
404,54
233,64

3.760,-

5.710,10

39.284,42
7.800,-
5.710,10
2.089,90

41.374,32

in EUR



